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2025 Equisk
Queensland Youth Dressage

DRESSAGE EQUESTRIAN

QUEENSLAND

Volunteer

?

?

Abby Smith
Arianna Sing
Bella O'Toole
Bella O'Toole
Bella O'Toole
Chloe Blair

Chloe Smith

Chris Tompkins
Chris Tompkins

Dakota Buchanan

Danielle McMahon

Ella Leighfield
Ella Leighfield

Emma Sanders
Emma Sanders

Eva Newman

Farren Jane

Hayley Cross

Jemima Southwood

Jenny Rykoff

QUEENSLAND

Championships
Day Job Ring
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 2
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 3
Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 2
Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 2
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 3
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 3
SundayJune 22nd  Scribe Arena 3
Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 3
Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3
Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 3
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 3
Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 2
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 3
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 3
SundayJune 22nd  Scribe Arena 2
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 3
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 3
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 3
Saturday June 21st  Scribe Arena 3
SundayJune 22nd  Scribe Arena 3

&

EQUISK

Start Finish
8:00AM 8:16 AM
12:40PM 1:40PM
11:35AM 12:43 PM
9:00AM 10:30 AM
8:00AM 12:10PM
12:40PM 2:16 PM
9:00AM 12:02PM
11:00AM 12:26 PM

10:10AM 11:14AM

9:00AM  12:26 PM
1:15PM  2:48PM

12:40PM  1:40 PM
11:22AM 12:10 PM

1:30PM  3:14PM
10:10AM 11:14AM

1:45PM 3:18 PM
10:10AM 11:18 AM

12:40PM  1:40 PM
8:00AM 12:10PM
2:30PM  3:18PM
8:00AM  8:32AM

9:00AM  12:02PM



Volunteer
Karla Farrell

Kayla Webb
Kayla Webb

Kimberley Webb

Kristy Battista

Layla Cassidy

Lola Paddison
Lola Paddison

Maci Cottrell

Mary-Anne Grant
Mary-Anne Grant
Mary-Anne Grant
Mary-Anne Grant
Michelle Callard
Michelle Callard
Michelle Callard

Mikaela Pohlner
Mikaela Pohlner

Murphee Foley
Nikki Doogue
Paige

Paige

Paige

Sahara Scott

Zali Greeney

Zara-Jane Mead

Day
Sunday June 22nd

Saturday June 21st
Sunday June 22nd

Saturday June 21st

Sunday June 22nd

Saturday June 21st

Friday June 20th
Friday June 20th

Saturday June 21st
Friday June 20th
Friday June 20th
Saturday June 21st
Saturday June 21st
Friday June 20th
Friday June 20th

Saturday June 21st

Friday June 20th
Sunday June 22nd

Saturday June 21st
Sunday June 22nd
Saturday June 21st
Saturday June 21st
Sunday June 22nd
Sunday June 22nd

Friday June 20th

Saturday June 21st

Job
Scribe

Scribe
Scribe

Scribe

Scribe

Scribe

Scribe
Scribe

Scribe
Scribe
Scribe
Scribe
Scribe
Scribe
Scribe
Scribe

Scribe
Scribe

Scribe

Scribe

Scribe

Scribe

Scribe

Scribe

Scribe

Scribe

Ring
Arena 2

Arena 2
Arena 2

Arena 2

Arena 3

Arena 3

Arena 2
Arena 2

Arena 3
Arena 2
Arena 2
Arena 2
Arena 2
Arena 3
Arena 3

Arena 2

Arena 3
Arena 2

Arena 3
Arena 3
Arena 2
Arena 2
Arena 2
Arena 3

Arena 3

Arena 2

Start
9:00 AM

8:20 AM
11:45 AM

12:30 PM

9:00 AM

10:10 AM

9:00 AM
1:30 PM

1:45PM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
8:00 AM
1:10 PM
9:00 AM
1:15PM
9:30 AM

2:00 PM
9:00 AM

8:40 AM

12:15PM

8:00 AM

1:10 PM

9:00 AM

12:15PM

9:00 AM

1:10 PM

Finish
10:02 AM

9:13AM
1:13PM

1:02 PM

12:02 PM

11:14 AM

12:43 PM
3:14PM

3:18 PM
12:43 PM
3:14PM
11:52 AM
3:18 PM
12:26 PM
2:48 PM
11:52 AM

2:48 PM
10:34 AM

9:52 AM

12:55PM

11:52 AM

3:18 PM

1:13PM

12:55PM

10:44 AM

3:18 PM
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www.gld.equestrian.org.au/grants




