## 2025 Equisk Queensland Youth Dressage Championships







VolunteerDayJobRingStartFinish?Saturday June 21stScribeArena 28:00 AM8:16 AM?Saturday June 21stScribeArena 312:40 PM1:40 PMAbby SmithFriday June 20thScribeArena 211:35 AM12:43 PMArianna SingFriday June 20thScribeArena 29:00 AM10:30 AMBella O'TooleSaturday June 21stScribeArena 38:00 AM12:10 PMBella O'TooleSaturday June 21stScribeArena 312:40 PM2:16 PMBella O'TooleSunday June 22ndScribeArena 39:00 AM12:20 PMChloe BlairFriday June 20thScribeArena 311:00 AM11:14 AMChris TompkinsFriday June 20thScribeArena 39:00 AM12:26 PMChris TompkinsFriday June 20thScribeArena 39:00 AM12:26 PMChris TompkinsFriday June 20thScribeArena 31:15 PM2:48 PMDakota BuchananSaturday June 21stScribeArena 312:40 PM1:40 PM
? Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 1:40 PM Abby Smith Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 2 11:35 AM 12:43 PM Arianna Sing Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 2 9:00 AM 10:30 AM Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 8:00 AM 12:10 PM Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 2:16 PM Bella O'Toole Sunday June 22nd Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:02 PM Chloe Blair Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 11:00 AM 12:26 PM Chloe Smith Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 10:10 AM 11:14 AM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Abby Smith Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 2 11:35 AM 12:43 PM  Arianna Sing Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 2 9:00 AM 10:30 AM  Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 2:16 PM  Bella O'Toole Sunday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 2:16 PM  Bella O'Toole Sunday June 22nd Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:02 PM  Chloe Blair Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 11:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chloe Smith Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 10:10 AM 11:14 AM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM
Arianna Sing Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 2 9:00 AM 10:30 AM  Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 8:00 AM 12:10 PM Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 2:16 PM Bella O'Toole Sunday June 22nd Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:02 PM  Chloe Blair Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 11:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chloe Smith Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 10:10 AM 11:14 AM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM
Arianna Sing Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 2 9:00 AM 10:30 AM  Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 8:00 AM 12:10 PM Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 2:16 PM Bella O'Toole Sunday June 22nd Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:02 PM  Chloe Blair Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 11:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chloe Smith Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 10:10 AM 11:14 AM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM
Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 8:00 AM 12:10 PM Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 2:16 PM Bella O'Toole Sunday June 22nd Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:02 PM Chloe Blair Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 11:00 AM 12:26 PM Chloe Smith Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 10:10 AM 11:14 AM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 8:00 AM 12:10 PM Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 2:16 PM Bella O'Toole Sunday June 22nd Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:02 PM Chloe Blair Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 11:00 AM 12:26 PM Chloe Smith Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 10:10 AM 11:14 AM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 2:16 PM Bella O'Toole Sunday June 22nd Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:02 PM Chloe Blair Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 11:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Bella O'Toole Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 2:16 PM Bella O'Toole Sunday June 22nd Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:02 PM Chloe Blair Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 11:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Bella O'Toole Sunday June 22nd Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:02 PM  Chloe Blair Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 11:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chloe Smith Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 10:10 AM 11:14 AM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Chloe Blair Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 11:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chloe Smith Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 10:10 AM 11:14 AM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Chloe Smith Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 10:10 AM 11:14 AM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Chloe Smith Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 10:10 AM 11:14 AM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM  Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:26 PM Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Chris Tompkins Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 3 1:15 PM 2:48 PM
Dakota Buchanan Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 1:40 PM
Dakota Buchanan Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 1:40 PM
Danielle McMahon Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 11:22 AM 12:10 PM
Danielle McMahon Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 11:22 AM 12:10 PM
Ella Leighfield Friday June 20th Scribe Arena 2 1:30 PM 3:14 PM
Ella Leighfield Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 10:10 AM 11:14 AM
Etta Leiginieta Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena S 10.10 Art 11.14 Art
Emma Sanders Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 1:45 PM 3:18 PM
Emma Sanders Sunday June 22nd Scribe Arena 2 10:10 AM 11:18 AM
Eva Newman Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 12:40 PM 1:40 PM
·
Farren Jane Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 8:00 AM 12:10 PM
Hayley Cross Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 2:30 PM 3:18 PM
Jemima Southwood Saturday June 21st Scribe Arena 3 8:00 AM 8:32 AM
Jenny Rykoff Sunday June 22nd Scribe Arena 3 9:00 AM 12:02 PM

Volunteer	Day	Job	Ring	Start	Finish
Karla Farrell	Sunday June 22nd	Scribe	Arena 2	9:00 AM	10:02 AM
Kayla Webb	Saturday June 21st	Scribe	Arena 2	8:20 AM	9:13 AM
Kayla Webb	Sunday June 22nd	Scribe	Arena 2	11:45 AM	1:13 PM
Kimberley Webb	Saturday June 21st	Scribe	Arena 2	12:30 PM	1:02 PM
Kristy Battista	Sunday June 22nd	Scribe	Arena 3	9:00 AM	12:02 PM
Layla Cassidy	Saturday June 21st	Scribe	Arena 3	10:10 AM	11:14 AM
Lola Paddison	Friday June 20th	Scribe	Arena 2	9:00 AM	12:43 PM
Lola Paddison	Friday June 20th	Scribe	Arena 2	1:30 PM	3:14 PM
Maci Cottrell	Saturday June 21st	Scribe	Arena 3	1:45 PM	3:18 PM
Mary-Anne Grant	Friday June 20th	Scribe	Arena 2	9:00 AM	12:43 PM
Mary-Anne Grant	Friday June 20th	Scribe	Arena 2	1:30 PM	3:14 PM
Mary-Anne Grant	Saturday June 21st	Scribe	Arena 2	8:00 AM	11:52 AM
Mary-Anne Grant	Saturday June 21st	Scribe	Arena 2	1:10 PM	3:18 PM
Michelle Callard	Friday June 20th	Scribe	Arena 3	9:00 AM	12:26 PM
Michelle Callard	Friday June 20th	Scribe	Arena 3	1:15 PM	2:48 PM
Michelle Callard	Saturday June 21st	Scribe	Arena 2	9:30 AM	11:52 AM
Mikaela Pohlner	Friday June 20th	Scribe	Arena 3	2:00 PM	2:48 PM
Mikaela Pohlner	Sunday June 22nd	Scribe	Arena 2	9:00 AM	10:34 AM
Murphee Foley	Saturday June 21st	Scribe	Arena 3	8:40 AM	9:52 AM
Nikki Doogue	Sunday June 22nd	Scribe	Arena 3	12:15 PM	12:55 PM
Paige	Saturday June 21st	Scribe	Arena 2	8:00 AM	11:52 AM
Paige	Saturday June 21st	Scribe	Arena 2	1:10 PM	3:18 PM
Paige	Sunday June 22nd	Scribe	Arena 2	9:00 AM	1:13 PM
Sahara Scott	Sunday June 22nd	Scribe	Arena 3	12:15 PM	12:55 PM
Zali Greeney	Friday June 20th	Scribe	Arena 3	9:00 AM	10:44 AM
Zara-Jane Mead	Saturday June 21st	Scribe	Arena 2	1:10 PM	3:18 PM

